
Data di 
Nascita

1 MANCABELLI ALMA 18/08/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,50              9,10              9,70 28,300 
2 DE  GASPERI SOFIA 05/06/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 9,40              9,20              9,50 28,100 
3 FERRARI CAROL 15/04/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,10              9,20              9,75 28,050 
4 BOTEZ DELIA ANDREEA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,55              9,00              9,40 27,950 
5 GRULAJ LAURA 29/09/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,20              8,90              9,85 27,950 
6 GRIMALDI GAIA 23/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,50              8,60              9,80 27,900 
7 CIRELLI REBECCA 10/11/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 9,10              9,00              9,80 27,900 
8 CALVIA SOFIA ELENA 13/06/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,55              8,80              9,50 27,850 
9 CURATI ANNA 16/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,40              8,80              9,65 27,850 
10 FROLA VIOLA 10/02/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 9,30              8,80              9,70 27,800 
11 RANGA LOREDANA 03/11/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,90              9,20              9,60 27,700 
12 SALVINELLI LINDA 14/08/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 9,30              8,70              9,60 27,600 
13 DODOLI GAIA 16/08/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,00              9,00              9,50 27,500 
14 FAUSTINI MIRIAM 11/10/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,40              8,70              9,40 27,500 
15 PEDRETTI NICOLE 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,80              8,70              9,85 27,350 
16 CERICA ELENA 03/07/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  9,10              8,60              9,60 27,300 
17 TRAININI NOEMI 25/03/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  9,10              8,50              9,70 27,300 
18 BARGNANI ZOE 15/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,00              8,60              9,65 27,250 
19 PRENDI ALEKSIA 21/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,85              8,70              9,60 27,150 
20 CONDRO’ NOEMI 10/06/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,90              8,50              9,70 27,100 
21 BERIOLA MELISSA 16/10/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,25              8,40              9,40 27,050 
22 SETTI ALICE 09/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,30              8,90              9,65 26,850 
23 CINELLI GIORGIA 20/06/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,70              8,35              9,70 26,750 
24 TONELLI ANNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,80              8,50              9,40 26,700 
25 ZANIBONI GIULIA 03/12/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              8,00              9,70 26,700 
26 SALA MATILDE 11/04/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,05              7,80              9,80 26,650 
27 FRASSINE EMMA 13/06/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,50              8,40              9,60 26,500 
28 PACELLI IRENE 22/03/2011 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  8,40              8,30              9,70 26,400 
29 CUNHA STEFFENS ALICE 28/07/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,60              8,20              9,50 26,300 
30 CALIANDRO AURORA 03/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,65              7,90              9,75 26,300 
31 ALDENI ELISA 07/07/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,90              7,70              9,50 26,100 
32 BONEMEI ALICE 20/04/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,90              7,60              9,60 26,100 
33 ANDREATO GIULIA 02/12/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,75              7,60              9,60 25,950 
34 MARTINELLI MATILDE 13/12/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,70              7,40              9,70 25,800 
35 DITO GAIA 19/03/2010 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  7,80              8,40              9,60 25,800 
36 BETTINARDI SILVIA 13/03/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  9,45              6,70              9,60 25,750 
37 FERRONI CHIARA 31/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              7,50              9,60 25,700 
38 SCHIPSCHI SOFIA 14/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,20              7,70              9,70 25,600 
39 AMARELLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,70              7,10              9,80 25,600 
40 LENTINI MELISSA 15/03/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,50              7,10              9,80 25,400 
41 ZOCCOLI MATILDE SARAH 10/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,00              7,50              9,70 25,200 
42 FAGIANI ARIANNA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,40              7,20              9,50 25,100 
43 GATTA ANGELICA 13/01/2012 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,20              6,90              9,90 25,000 
44 ONORI SARA 07/09/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  8,80              5,90              9,80 24,500 
45 BOTTELLI VALERY 03/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 7,30              7,90              9,20 24,400 
46 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,20              6,10              9,50 23,800 
47 FOLINI FRANCESCA 25/03/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 6,85              7,20              8,95 23,000 
48 SIMONI ANITA 22/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,30              5,30              9,30 22,900 
49 ROSSI MARIA 08/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,70              4,40              9,50 22,600 
50 SEMPRINI ELISA 04/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,60              4,40              9,60 22,600 
51 BARDESCHI LUDOVICA 27/07/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,00              5,80              8,80 22,600 
52 BELLERI ALESSIA 18/08/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 7,80              5,90              8,60 22,300 
53 ANTONINI ALICE 25/09/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,65              3,70              9,30 21,650 
54 MORENO GLORIA 21/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
55 BOTTESI MARTINA 21/09/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
56 GRILLO VALERY 18/07/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
57 FUSCO ALICE 14/11/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
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1 BOTEZ DELIA ANDREEA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,550 
2 CALVIA SOFIA ELENA 13/06/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
3 GRIMALDI GAIA 23/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
4 BETTINARDI SILVIA 13/03/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,450 
5 FAUSTINI MIRIAM 11/10/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
6 CURATI ANNA 16/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
7 SALVINELLI LINDA 14/08/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,300 
8 FROLA VIOLA 10/02/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,300 
9 BERIOLA MELISSA 16/10/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,250 
10 GRULAJ LAURA 29/09/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
11 CERICA ELENA 03/07/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,100 
12 CIRELLI REBECCA 10/11/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,100 
13 TRAININI NOEMI 25/03/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,100 
14 SALA MATILDE 11/04/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,050 
15 DODOLI GAIA 16/08/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,000 
16 ZANIBONI GIULIA 03/12/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
17 BARGNANI ZOE 15/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
18 RANGA LOREDANA 03/11/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,900 
19 CONDRO’ NOEMI 10/06/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,900 
20 ALDENI ELISA 07/07/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
21 BONEMEI ALICE 20/04/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
22 PRENDI ALEKSIA 21/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,850 
23 ONORI SARA 07/09/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,800 
24 TONELLI ANNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,800 
25 PEDRETTI NICOLE 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
26 ANDREATO GIULIA 02/12/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
27 CINELLI GIORGIA 20/06/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
28 ROSSI MARIA 08/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,700 
29 AMARELLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,700 
30 MARTINELLI MATILDE 13/12/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,700 
31 CALIANDRO AURORA 03/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,650 
32 ANTONINI ALICE 25/09/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,650 
33 CUNHA STEFFENS ALICE 28/07/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
34 SEMPRINI ELISA 04/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
35 FERRONI CHIARA 31/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
36 LENTINI MELISSA 15/03/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
37 FRASSINE EMMA 13/06/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
38 FAGIANI ARIANNA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
39 PACELLI IRENE 22/03/2011 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,400 
40 SIMONI ANITA 22/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,300 
41 SETTI ALICE 09/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
42 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
43 GATTA ANGELICA 13/01/2012 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,200 
44 SCHIPSCHI SOFIA 14/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
45 ZOCCOLI MATILDE SARAH 10/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,000 
46 BARDESCHI LUDOVICA 27/07/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,000 
47 BELLERI ALESSIA 18/08/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,800 
48 DITO GAIA 19/03/2010 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,800 
49 BOTTELLI VALERY 03/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,300 
50 FOLINI FRANCESCA 25/03/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.6,850 
51 MORENO GLORIA 21/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
52 BOTTESI MARTINA 21/09/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
53 GRILLO VALERY 18/07/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
54 FUSCO ALICE 14/11/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
55
56
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1 RANGA LOREDANA 03/11/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
2 DODOLI GAIA 16/08/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,000 
3 CIRELLI REBECCA 10/11/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,000 
4 BOTEZ DELIA ANDREEA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
5 SETTI ALICE 09/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
6 GRULAJ LAURA 29/09/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,900 
7 CALVIA SOFIA ELENA 13/06/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
8 CURATI ANNA 16/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
9 FROLA VIOLA 10/02/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,800 
10 FAUSTINI MIRIAM 11/10/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,700 
11 SALVINELLI LINDA 14/08/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,700 
12 PRENDI ALEKSIA 21/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
13 PEDRETTI NICOLE 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
14 CERICA ELENA 03/07/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,600 
15 GRIMALDI GAIA 23/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
16 BARGNANI ZOE 15/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
17 CONDRO’ NOEMI 10/06/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,500 
18 TONELLI ANNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
19 TRAININI NOEMI 25/03/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
20 BERIOLA MELISSA 16/10/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
21 FRASSINE EMMA 13/06/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
22 DITO GAIA 19/03/2010 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,400 
23 CINELLI GIORGIA 20/06/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,350 
24 PACELLI IRENE 22/03/2011 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,300 
25 CUNHA STEFFENS ALICE 28/07/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
26 ZANIBONI GIULIA 03/12/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,000 
27 BOTTELLI VALERY 03/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,900 
28 CALIANDRO AURORA 03/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,900 
29 SALA MATILDE 11/04/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,800 
30 SCHIPSCHI SOFIA 14/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,700 
31 ALDENI ELISA 07/07/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,700 
32 ANDREATO GIULIA 02/12/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
33 BONEMEI ALICE 20/04/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
34 ZOCCOLI MATILDE SARAH 10/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,500 
35 FERRONI CHIARA 31/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,500 
36 MARTINELLI MATILDE 13/12/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,400 
37 FAGIANI ARIANNA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,200 
38 FOLINI FRANCESCA 25/03/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,200 
39 AMARELLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,100 
40 LENTINI MELISSA 15/03/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,100 
41 GATTA ANGELICA 13/01/2012 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 6,900 
42 BETTINARDI SILVIA 13/03/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 6,700 
43 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 6,100 
44 ONORI SARA 07/09/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 5,900 
45 BELLERI ALESSIA 18/08/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.5,900 
46 BARDESCHI LUDOVICA 27/07/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 5,800 
47 SIMONI ANITA 22/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 5,300 
48 ROSSI MARIA 08/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 4,400 
49 SEMPRINI ELISA 04/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 4,400 
50 ANTONINI ALICE 25/09/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA3,700 
51 MORENO GLORIA 21/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
52 BOTTESI MARTINA 21/09/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
53 GRILLO VALERY 18/07/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
54 FUSCO ALICE 14/11/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
55
56
57
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1 SALA MATILDE 11/04/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,800 
2 CIRELLI REBECCA 10/11/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,800 
3 AMARELLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,800 
4 LENTINI MELISSA 15/03/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,800 
5 GRULAJ LAURA 29/09/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,800 
6 CALIANDRO AURORA 03/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,750 
7 CONDRO’ NOEMI 10/06/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,700 
8 ZANIBONI GIULIA 03/12/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
9 SCHIPSCHI SOFIA 14/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
10 MARTINELLI MATILDE 13/12/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,700 
11 FROLA VIOLA 10/02/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,700 
12 CURATI ANNA 16/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,650 
13 ONORI SARA 07/09/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,600 
14 TRAININI NOEMI 25/03/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,600 
15 ZOCCOLI MATILDE SARAH 10/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,600 
16 FRASSINE EMMA 13/06/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
17 BONEMEI ALICE 20/04/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
18 DITO GAIA 19/03/2010 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,600 
19 CERICA ELENA 03/07/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,550 
20 BARGNANI ZOE 15/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
21 CUNHA STEFFENS ALICE 28/07/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
22 GATTA ANGELICA 13/01/2012 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,500 
23 GRIMALDI GAIA 23/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
24 ALDENI ELISA 07/07/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
25 FERRONI CHIARA 31/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
26 RANGA LOREDANA 03/11/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
27 DODOLI GAIA 16/08/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
28 TONELLI ANNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
29 ROSSI MARIA 08/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,400 
30 CALVIA SOFIA ELENA 13/06/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
31 BERIOLA MELISSA 16/10/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
32 CINELLI GIORGIA 20/06/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
33 SETTI ALICE 09/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
34 BOTEZ DELIA ANDREEA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
35 PACELLI IRENE 22/03/2011 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,200 
36 ANDREATO GIULIA 02/12/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,150 
37 BOTTELLI VALERY 03/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
38 BETTINARDI SILVIA 13/03/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,100 
39 SEMPRINI ELISA 04/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,100 
40 ANTONINI ALICE 25/09/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
41 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
42 FAGIANI ARIANNA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
43 BARDESCHI LUDOVICA 27/07/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,800 
44 SIMONI ANITA 22/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,700 
45 PEDRETTI NICOLE 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
46 SALVINELLI LINDA 14/08/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,500 
47 FOLINI FRANCESCA 25/03/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,500 
48 PRENDI ALEKSIA 21/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
49 BELLERI ALESSIA 18/08/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,000 
50 MORENO GLORIA 21/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
51 FAUSTINI MIRIAM 11/10/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 
52 BOTTESI MARTINA 21/09/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
53 GRILLO VALERY 18/07/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
54 FUSCO ALICE 14/11/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
55
56
57

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 GATTA ANGELICA 13/01/2012 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,900 
2 GRULAJ LAURA 29/09/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,850 
3 PEDRETTI NICOLE 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,850 
4 ONORI SARA 07/09/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,800 
5 GRIMALDI GAIA 23/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,800 
6 CINELLI GIORGIA 20/06/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
7 CONDRO’ NOEMI 10/06/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,700 
8 TRAININI NOEMI 25/03/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,700 
9 PACELLI IRENE 22/03/2011 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,700 
10 ZOCCOLI MATILDE SARAH 10/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,700 
11 SALA MATILDE 11/04/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,650 
12 SETTI ALICE 09/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,650 
13 LENTINI MELISSA 15/03/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,650 
14 BARGNANI ZOE 15/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,650 
15 ANDREATO GIULIA 02/12/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
16 RANGA LOREDANA 03/11/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,600 
17 CERICA ELENA 03/07/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,600 
18 SALVINELLI LINDA 14/08/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,600 
19 SCHIPSCHI SOFIA 14/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
20 AMARELLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,600 
21 PRENDI ALEKSIA 21/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
22 BETTINARDI SILVIA 13/03/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,600 
23 SEMPRINI ELISA 04/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,600 
24 MARTINELLI MATILDE 13/12/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,600 
25 FERRONI CHIARA 31/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
26 FRASSINE EMMA 13/06/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
27 CIRELLI REBECCA 10/11/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,550 
28 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
29 DODOLI GAIA 16/08/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,500 
30 ROSSI MARIA 08/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,500 
31 FAGIANI ARIANNA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
32 CALVIA SOFIA ELENA 13/06/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
33 DITO GAIA 19/03/2010 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,500 
34 BOTEZ DELIA ANDREEA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
35 FAUSTINI MIRIAM 11/10/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
36 BONEMEI ALICE 20/04/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
37 SIMONI ANITA 22/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,300 
38 ANTONINI ALICE 25/09/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
39 ALDENI ELISA 07/07/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
40 BERIOLA MELISSA 16/10/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
41 TONELLI ANNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
42 BOTTELLI VALERY 03/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,200 
43 CALIANDRO AURORA 03/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
44 CURATI ANNA 16/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
45 CUNHA STEFFENS ALICE 28/07/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
46 ZANIBONI GIULIA 03/12/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
47 FROLA VIOLA 10/02/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,000 
48 FOLINI FRANCESCA 25/03/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,950 
49 BELLERI ALESSIA 18/08/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,600 
50 BARDESCHI LUDOVICA 27/07/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,400 
51 MORENO GLORIA 21/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
52 BOTTESI MARTINA 21/09/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
53 GRILLO VALERY 18/07/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
54 FUSCO ALICE 14/11/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
55
56
57

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 RANGA LOREDANA 03/11/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,350 
2 GATTA ANGELICA 13/01/2012 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,300 
3 RUGGIERO GINEVRA 22/11/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,250 
4 FERRONI CHIARA 31/08/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,250 
5 CUNHA STEFFENS ALICE 28/07/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
6 BONEMEI ALICE 20/04/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
7 FAUSTINI MIRIAM 11/10/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,150 
8 CINELLI GIORGIA 20/06/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
9 CALIANDRO AURORA 03/10/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
10 CIRELLI REBECCA 10/11/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,050 
11 TRAININI NOEMI 25/03/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,050 
12 BERIOLA MELISSA 16/10/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,050 
13 ALDENI ELISA 07/07/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
14 DODOLI GAIA 16/08/2012 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,950 
15 LENTINI MELISSA 15/03/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,950 
16 FRASSINE EMMA 13/06/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,950 
17 SALA MATILDE 11/04/2012 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
18 CURATI ANNA 16/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,750 
19 CONDRO’ NOEMI 10/06/2012 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,550 
20 GRULAJ LAURA 29/09/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
21 SETTI ALICE 09/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
22 ZOCCOLI MATILDE SARAH 10/01/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,300 
23 BETTINARDI SILVIA 13/03/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,150 
24 PEDRETTI NICOLE 03/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,150 
25 MARTINELLI MATILDE 13/12/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,100 
26 DITO GAIA 19/03/2010 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,100 
27 TONELLI ANNA 12/05/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,050 
28 SALVINELLI LINDA 14/08/2011 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,000 
29 GRIMALDI GAIA 23/11/2011 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,850 
30 FROLA VIOLA 10/02/2010 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,850 
31 BARGNANI ZOE 15/04/2010 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,700 
32 FAGIANI ARIANNA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,000 
33 ZANIBONI GIULIA 03/12/2011 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,950 
34 CALVIA SOFIA ELENA 13/06/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,800 
35 BOTEZ DELIA ANDREEA 19/10/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,350 
36 ANDREATO GIULIA 02/12/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA5,900 
37 MORENO GLORIA 21/10/2012 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
38 ONORI SARA 07/09/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
39 CERICA ELENA 03/07/2012 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
40 SIMONI ANITA 22/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
41 ROSSI MARIA 08/12/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
42 BOTTELLI VALERY 03/11/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
43 ANTONINI ALICE 25/09/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
44 BOTTESI MARTINA 21/09/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
45 BELLERI ALESSIA 18/08/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
46 SCHIPSCHI SOFIA 14/08/2011 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
47 AMARELLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
48 GRILLO VALERY 18/07/2011 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
49 PRENDI ALEKSIA 21/06/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
50 FOLINI FRANCESCA 25/03/2011 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
51 PACELLI IRENE 22/03/2011 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 0,000 
52 SEMPRINI ELISA 04/02/2011 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
53 FUSCO ALICE 14/11/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
54 BARDESCHI LUDOVICA 27/07/2010 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
55
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


